 1 Product sheet Micro BLC DALI/0-10V
v3 / 20-11-2023
Product sheet
Making buildings smart
Description
The Micro BLC is a smart lighting module with
clip-on sensor options. A Micro BLC enables
you to easily control a dimmable luminaire and

Typical 0.2W  RED / CE / UKCA
   Housing
Order Information   LxWxH 48.5mm x 25.3mm x 26mm
Micro BLC Dali 0-10V BLC.6004.001  Weight 35 gram
Add-on Standard PIR BLC.6401.001  Material ABS (PA-765 UL94 V-0)
Add-on Slight motion BLC.6402.001  Colour RAL 9003
Add-on High bay BLC.6400.001  Radio
Add-on wide angle BLC.6403.001  Band 2.4GHz ISM band
 3 Product sheet Micro BLC DALI/0-10V
v3 / 20-11-2023